Sunday 4th

Tuesday 6th

Wednesday 7th

Thursday 8th

Friday 9th

Saturday 10th

Sunday 11th

Tuesday 13th

Wednesday 14th

Thursday 15th
Friday 16th

DATES FOR YOUR DIARY NOVEMBER 2018

9.50-10.20am
10.30am

12.00-2.00pm
2.30pm
3.00-4.15pm
8.00pm

2.45pm
10.00am-3.00pm
8.00pm

9.15-11.15am
10.00-11.00am
11.45am
1.00pm
7.30pm
8.30am

9.50-10.20am
10.45am

2.30pm

6.00pm
12.00-2.00pm
3.00-4.15pm
7.30pm

9.45 for 10.00am

2.45pm
10.00am-3.00pm
9.15-11.15am
10.00-11.00am
11.20am
12.45pm

7.30pm

Choir practice in the Owen Room

Morning Worship with Holy Communion: The Rev’d Ian Green;

JC and Creche

LunchBreak: Armistice 100: Ian Green

‘Hands Together’ Life & Faith Group — Carey Room

Tea at Three

Life and Faith Group at the Manse: ‘Something more’ - study of John
Pritchard’s book of the same title

Women’s Own — Remembrance

The Sycamore Club

Life and Faith Group at 2 The Burren, Tudor Park, Amersham: ‘A devil of
a time’ Study of The Screwtape Letters by C S Lewis

Coffee Break

Vestry Hour

Life and Faith Prayer Group — Carey Room

Fun at One

Choir practice

Men’s Breakfast — Speaker: Rev’d Dr John Parry

SOOI D®™D

Choir practice in the Owen Room

Morning Worship for Remembrance Sunday and including the dedication
of filled shoe boxes for the Samaritans Purse appeal: The Rev’d Ian
Green; JC and Créche

Service at The Croft led by Mary Northen

Evening Communion Service — The Rev'd Ian Green

LunchBreak: Challoner’s Girls in recital

Tea at Three

Elders’ meeting

Life and Faith Group at Puffins, 119 Woodside Road, Amersham:
Lectionary readings through the lens of art

Women’s Own — Jackie Lambert

The Sycamore Club

Coffee Break

Vestry Hour

Service at Rayners Care Home

Men’s Luncheon Club: ‘Spies’ - Denise Beddows

Choir practice



Sunday 18th

Tuesday 20th

Wednesday 21st

Thursday 22nd

Friday 23rd

Sunday 25th

Tuesday 27th

Wednesday 28th

Thursday 29th
Friday 30th

DECEMBER
Saturday 1st

Sunday 2nd

9.50-10.20am
10.30am

12.00 noon
10.30am
12.00-2.00pm
3.00-4.15pm
2.45pm
8.00pm

10.00am-3.00pm
4.00pm
8.00pm

9.15-11.15am
10.00-11.00am
11.45am
1.00pm
7.30pm

9.50-10.20am
10.30am

12 Noon
12.00-2.00pm
3.00-4.15pm
2.45pm

9.45 for 10.00am

10.00am-3.00pm
9.15-11.15am
10.00-11.00am
11.45am

1.00pm

2.00pm

7.30pm

All day

9.50-10.20am
10.30am

Choir practice in the Owen Room

Morning Worship with Holy Communion: The Rev’d Erna Stevenson,

JC and Créche

Showing of the film ‘The Shack’ followed by discussion

Team from AFC leading worship at Burnham URC

LunchBreak: Challoner’s Boys in recital

Tea at Three

Women’s Own — Norma Jenns

Life and Faith Group at the Manse: ‘Something more’ - study of John
Pritchard’s book of the same title

The Sycamore Club

Family News meeting

Life and Faith Group at 2 The Burren, Tudor Park, Amersham: ‘A devil of
a time’ Study of The Screwtape Letters by C S Lewis

Coffee Break

Vestry Hour

Life and Faith Prayer Group — Carey Room

Fun at One

Choir practice

S e e e

Choir practice in the Owen Room

Morning Worship: The Rev’d Ian Green, All-age address by Duncan
Dyason;  JC and Créeche

Church Meeting

LunchBreak: Bite sized service for Advent

Tea at Three

Women’s Own — Liz Waumsley

Life and Faith Group at Puffins, 119 Woodside Road, Amersham:
Lectionary readings through the lens of art

The Sycamore Club

Coffee Break

Vestry Hour

Meditation Group — Carey Room

Fun at One

Christmas Tree Service at St Michael’s led by Rev’d Ian Green
Choir practice

Amersham Christmas Festival

Choir practice in the Owen Room
Morning Worship with Holy Communion: The Rev’d Ian Green;
JC and Créche
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